11/2/2024

1K-U12-M
7020
7118
7043
7130
7125
7083
7170
7096
7145
7006
7149
7085
7060

Unscored due to insufficent team counts

SHARPE, EVAN
BOMHOF, EMMET
JARMAN, MATTHEW
FICHTER, OLIVER
WARD, DECLAN
DEAGLE, DAMON
ROWLAND, TALAN
GREIDANUS, DRAKE
PASICIEL, HOUSTON
EMPTOZ LACOTE, YANN
PLASTER, RAYDEN
MURRAY, GW
YEUNG, MASON

00:03:30.505
00:03:33.834
00:03:40.700
00:03:45.998
00:03:47.592
00:03:47.593
00:03:59.662
00:04:05.871
00:04:08.710
00:04:10.090
00:04:14.262
00:04:15.065
00:04:27.739

13

CALS
LTFC
CALT
MEDI
LTFC
CONS
PHASE
GOAB
MEDI
CALS
MEDI
CONS
CALT
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